Alexander Fishbein
Todd Andrews

Ron Burnett

Peter Suich

Hemi Rambha

Alan Kantor

Athiyan Senthil Kumar
Joshua Campbell
Travis Deere

Yi Sun

Aryeh Mischel
Athiyan Senthil Kumar

Eric Shaw

Victor Suich
Justin Blanchard
Clark Brown
Lyric Authier
Gene Rible
Uddish Sood
Mengdie Hu
Nina Bhat
Magnolia Zhu
Abram Bingham
Elsa He

Seth Conklin
Prithve Pratheep
Aiden Zalk
Kingston Crockett
Austin Miller
Aiden Mauldin
Victor Suich

2023 TN OPEN - OPEN SECTION

TN STATE CHAMPION
2nd Open Tie

2nd Open Tie

TN Expert Champion - 2nd Open Tie
2nd Expert Tie

2nd Expert Tie

TN Class A Champion
2nd Class A Tie

2nd Class A Tie

TN Class B Champion
1st Class B Tie

Top Junior

2023 TN OPEN - AMATEUR SECTION

1st Amateur

TN AMATEUR CHAMPION - 2nd Amateur

3rd Amateur tie

3rd Amateur tie

3rd Amateur tie

3rd Amateur tie

TN Class D Champion
1st Class D Tie

TN Class E Champion - 3rd Amateur Tie
2nd Class E

TN Class F Champion
1st Class F Tie

1st Class F Tie

1st Class F Tie

TN Unrated Champion
2nd Unrated Tie

2nd Unrated Tie

2nd Unrated Tie

Top Senior

$600.00
$291.67
$291.67
$291.67
$100.00
$100.00
$225.00

$87.50

$87.50
$150.00
$150.00

$300.00
$225.00
$43.75
$43.75
$43.75
$43.75
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$100.00
$56.25
$56.25
$56.25
$56.25
$125.00
$33.34
$33.34
$33.34



