2023 TN OPEN - OPEN SECTION

Alexander Fishbein	TN STATE CHAMPION	\$600.00
Todd Andrews	2nd Open Tie	\$291.67
Ron Burnett	2nd Open Tie	\$291.67
Peter Suich	TN Expert Champion - 2nd Open Tie	\$291.67
Hemi Rambha	2nd Expert Tie	\$100.00
Alan Kantor	2nd Expert Tie	\$100.00
Athiyan Senthil Kumar	TN Class A Champion	\$225.00
Joshua Campbell	2nd Class A Tie	\$87.50
Travis Deere	2nd Class A Tie	\$87.50
Yi Sun	TN Class B Champion	\$150.00
Aryeh Mischel	1st Class B Tie	\$150.00
Athiyan Senthil Kumar	Top Junior	

2023 TN OPEN - AMATEUR SECTION

Eric Shaw	1st Amateur	\$300.00
Victor Suich	TN AMATEUR CHAMPION - 2nd Amateur	\$225.00
Justin Blanchard	3rd Amateur tie	\$43.75
Clark Brown	3rd Amateur tie	\$43.75
Lyric Authier	3rd Amateur tie	\$43.75
Gene Rible	3rd Amateur tie	\$43.75
Uddish Sood	TN Class D Champion	\$125.00
Mengdie Hu	1st Class D Tie	\$125.00
Nina Bhat	TN Class E Champion - 3rd Amateur Tie	\$125.00
Magnolia Zhu	2nd Class E	\$100.00
Abram Bingham	TN Class F Champion	\$56.25
Elsa He	1st Class F Tie	\$56.25
Seth Conklin	1st Class F Tie	\$56.25
Prithve Pratheep	1st Class F Tie	\$56.25
Aiden Zalk	TN Unrated Champion	\$125.00
Kingston Crockett	2nd Unrated Tie	\$33.34
Austin Miller	2nd Unrated Tie	\$33.34
Aiden Mauldin	2nd Unrated Tie	\$33.34
Victor Suich	Top Senior	